Contest HJ062905 [2005 State Horse Judging] Award 001 High Senior Team Results...

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
2 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 4 Arabian Yearlings

Tie 1 Class(es):
9 Halter Reasons

Scoring Class(es):
1 Aged Quarter Horse Mares

2 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 10 Performance Reasons 7 Reining 6 Western Riding
3 Draft Horse Mares
4 Arabian Yearlings
5 Western Pleasure
6 Western Riding
7 Reining
8 English Equitation
9 Halter Reasons
10 Performance Reasons
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 ST 104a Harmeyer, Pamela K CNV Converse 430
ST 104b Schroeder, Stephanie E CNV Converse 453
ST 104c Becker, Madison M CNV Converse 441
1324 264 271 264
2 ST 105a Pfister, Cally E NIO Niobrara 431
ST 105b Brown, Kitson J NIO Niobrara 421
ST 105¢c Mathias, Odessa L NIO Niobrara 447
ST 105d Musfelt, Jaime L NIO Niobrara 435
1313 242 263 266
3 ST 109a Gurney, Robbie A GOS Goshen 412
ST 109b Johnson, Katharine L GOS Goshen 420
ST 109c Smith, Tabitha A GOS Goshen 439
ST 109d Bremer, Kylie R GOS Goshen 411
1271 246 264 256
4 ST 106a Knight, Kelsey J NAT Natrona 415
ST 106b Speiser, Lyndi E NAT Natrona 450
ST 106¢c Cropsey, Morgan G NAT Natrona 406
ST 106d Marquard, Jana K NAT Natrona 406
1271 240 261 250
5 ST 110a Edsall, Raenell A CRK Crook 450
ST 110b Dirks, Megan A CRK Crook 398
ST 110c Conzelman, Ty E CRK Crook 420
ST 110d Watson, Oryn D CRK Crook 401
1271 220 262 268
6 ST 107a Bass, Allie D SHE Sheridan 442
ST 107b Woods, Jesse W SHE Sheridan 408
ST 107c Carroll, Tucker K SHE Sheridan 401
1251 226 238 280
7 ST 101a Coots, Faith M UNT Uinta 385
ST 101b Mohler, Tel F UNT Uinta 439
ST 101c Tiller, Kaysha D UNT Uinta 404
ST 101d Taylor, Breanna UNT Uinta 406
1249 224 264 270
8 ST 103a Aguirre, Christina K PLT Platte 354
ST 103b Hatten, Kara J PLT Platte 444
ST 103c Rupert, Cora E PLT Platte 430
1228 224 247 264
9 ST 102a Jacobs, Tyler CBL Campbell 396
ST 102b Gewecke, Eric A CBL Campbell 423
ST 102¢c Cantwell, Trisha K CBL Campbell 382
1201 209 241 268
10 ST 108a Horton, Leena M FRE Fremont 419
ST 108b Griewahn, Kaya A FRE Fremont 405
ST 108c Clark, Bailee S FRE Fremont 360
1184 247 268 210
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Contest HJ062905 [2005 State Horse Judging] Award 010 High Junior Team Results...
Tie 2 Class(es):

Scoring Class(es):
1 Aged Quarter Horse Mares

3 Draft Horse Mares

4 Arabian Yearlings

5 Western Pleasure

6 Western Riding

7 Reining

8 English Equitation

9 Halter Reasons

10 Performance Reasons

Rank Contestant

1 JT 309a
JT 309b
JT 309¢
JT 309d

2 JT 305a
JT 305b
JT 305¢
JT 305&d

3 JT 307a
JT 307b
JT 307c¢
JT 307d

4 JT 308a
JT 308b
JT 308c
JT 308d

5 JT 302a
JT 302b
JT 302¢
JT 302d

6 JT 304a
JT 304b
JT 304c

7 JT 303a
JT 303b
JT 303c
JT 303d

8 JT 306a
JT 306b
JT 306¢

9 JT 301a
JT 301b
JT 301c
JT 301d

Tie 1 Class(es):

9 Halter Reasons
2 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 10 Performance Reasons

Name

Kath, Taylor K
Madden, Emily S
Yorges, Haley M
Coon, Codie M

Lutz, Kara M
Lake, Joseph K
Lake, Jacob P

Bowman, Victoria (Tori)

Knight, Holli J
Hall, Jennifer J
Thompson, Kaci L
Uptain, Ruth A

Steffen, Braydon W
Burrell, Devon R

Hugus, Stephanie D
Schweigert, Laura R

Kindsvater, Shelby L
Fura, Karlei M

Kindsvater, Johnny W

Lofink, Lissa A

Kopejtka, Stacy A
Clausen, Tristiny S
Harris, Caitlin M

Gregory, Kylie N
Gregory, Kaylin M
Fahigren, Jessie L
Fahlgren, Scott E

Sturman, Jessie L
Musfelt, Jace
Strobecker, Laura E

Ellingford, Saige M
Ellingford, Skylar A
Mohler, Tycee J
McLean, Crysta J
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2 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 4 Arabian Yearlings

7 Reining

Team

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen

CNV Converse
CNV Converse
CNV Converse
CNV Converse

NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona

FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont

LAR Laramie
LAR Laramie
LAR Laramie
LAR Laramie

PLT Platte
PLT Platte
PLT Platte

CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell

NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara

UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta

Score

413
398
415
424
1252

397
406
403
442
1251

394
396
355
456
1246

367
367
459
414
1240

388
397
390
407
1194

370
417
376
1163

370
404
365
1160
413

387
1153

377
341

349
1135

Tie 3 Class(es):

6 Western Riding

Tie Breakers

246 263
186 262
214 280
222 260
163 252
197 258
179 254
195 239
149 261

254

252

268

262

272

224

270

228

256



Contest HJ062905 [2005 State Horse Judging] Award 002 High Senior Individual Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Aged Quarter Horse Mares
2 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 10 Performance Reasons

3 Draft Horse Mares
4 Arabian Yearlings
5 Western Pleasure
6 Western Riding

7 Reining

8 English Equitation
9 Halter Reasons

10 Performance Reasons

Rank Contestant
1 104b
2 106b
3 110a
4 402a
5 105¢
6 401b
7 103b
8 107a
9 104c

10 109c

11 101b

12 401a

13 105d

14 403a

15 105a

16 104a

17 103c

18 102b

19 105b

20 109b

21 110c

22 108a

23 106a

24 109a

25 109d

26 107b

27 106d

28 101d

29 106¢c

30 108b

31 101c

32 110d

33 107¢c

34 110b

35 102a

36 101a

37 102c

38 404a

39 108c

40 103a

Tie 1 Class(es):
9 Halter Reasons

Name

Schroeder, Stephanie E

Speiser, Lyndi E
Edsall, Raenell A
Speiser, Kelsie L
Mathias, Odessa L
Jenkins, Kelsey A
Hatten, Kara J
Bass, Allie D
Becker, Madison M
Smith, Tabitha A
Mohler, Tel F

Klatt, Lexie A
Musfelt, Jaime L
Tullis, Amy M
Pfister, Cally E
Harmeyer, Pamela K
Rupert, Cora E
Gewecke, Eric A
Brown, Kitson J
Johnson, Katharine L
Conzelman, Ty E
Horton, Leena M
Knight, Kelsey J
Gurney, Robbie A
Bremer, Kylie R
Woods, Jesse W
Marquard, Jana K
Taylor, Breanna
Cropsey, Morgan G
Griewahn, Kaya A
Tiller, Kaysha D
Watson, Oryn D
Carroll, Tucker K
Dirks, Megan A
Jacobs, Tyler
Coots, Faith M
Cantwell, Trisha K
Watson, Cassie
Clark, Bailee S
Aguirre, Christina K
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Tie 2 Class(es):

2 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 4 Arabian Yearlings

7 Reining
Team Score
CNV Converse 453
NAT Natrona 450
CRK Crook 450
NAT Natrona 448
NIO Niobrara 447
PLT Platte 444
PLT Platte 444
SHE Sheridan 442
CNV Converse 441
GOS Goshen 439
UNT Uinta 439
PLT Platte 437
NIO Niobrara 435
GOS Goshen 433
NIO Niobrara 431
CNV Converse 430
PLT Platte 430
CBL Campbell 423
NIO Niobrara 421
GOS Goshen 420
CRK Crook 420
FRE Fremont 419
NAT Natrona 415
GOS Goshen 412
GOS Goshen 411
SHE Sheridan 408
NAT Natrona 406
UNT Uinta 406
NAT Natrona 406
FRE Fremont 405
UNT Uinta 404
CRK Crook 401
SHE Sheridan 401
CRK Crook 398
CBL Campbell 396
UNT Uinta 385
CBL Campbell 382
CRK Crook 371
FRE Fremont 360
PLT Platte 354

Tie 3 Class(es):

6 Western Riding

Tie Breakers



Contest HJ062905 [2005 State Horse Judging] Award 003 High Senior Performance Results...

Scoring Class(es):
5 Western Pleasure
6 Western Riding

7 Reining

8 English Equitation

10 Performance Reasons

Rank Contestant
1 101b
2 401b
3 109c
4 108b
5 105¢
6 104c
7 107a
8 402a
9 106b

10 107b

11 103b

12 107¢c

13 110a

14 105b

15 104b

16 109d

17 403a

18 105d

19 103c

20 108a

21 109a

22 101c

23 102b

24 401a

25 106a

26 105a

27 110c

28 104a

29 110d

30 102a

31 109b

32 110b

33 103a

34 101d

35 101a

36 108c

37 404a

38 102c

39 106¢c

40 106d

Tie 1 Class(es):

10 Performance Reasons

Name

Mohler, Tel F
Jenkins, Kelsey A
Smith, Tabitha A
Griewahn, Kaya A
Mathias, Odessa L
Becker, Madison M
Bass, Allie D
Speiser, Kelsie L
Speiser, Lyndi E
Woods, Jesse W
Hatten, Kara J
Carroll, Tucker K
Edsall, Raenell A
Brown, Kitson J

Schroeder, Stephanie E

Bremer, Kylie R
Tullis, Amy M
Musfelt, Jaime L
Rupert, Cora E
Horton, Leena M
Gurney, Robbie A
Tiller, Kaysha D
Gewecke, Eric A
Klatt, Lexie A
Knight, Kelsey J
Pfister, Cally E
Conzelman, Ty E
Harmeyer, Pamela K
Watson, Oryn D
Jacobs, Tyler
Johnson, Katharine L
Dirks, Megan A
Aguirre, Christina K
Taylor, Breanna
Coots, Faith M
Clark, Bailee S
Watson, Cassie
Cantwell, Trisha K
Cropsey, Morgan G
Marquard, Jana K
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Tie 2 Class(es):

7 Reining
Team Score
UNT Uinta 230
PLT Platte 227
GOS Goshen 225
FRE Fremont 224
NIO Niobrara 223
CNV Converse 223
SHE Sheridan 223
NAT Natrona 223
NAT Natrona 220
SHE Sheridan 219
PLT Platte 218
SHE Sheridan 218
CRK Crook 218
NIO Niobrara 217
CNV Converse 216
GOS Goshen 214
GOS Goshen 213
NIO Niobrara 213
PLT Platte 212
FRE Fremont 211
GOS Goshen 210
UNT Uinta 210
CBL Campbell 209
PLT Platte 208
NAT Natrona 205
NIO Niobrara 204
CRK Crook 204
CNV Converse 202
CRK Crook 202
CBL Campbell 201
GOS Goshen 201
CRK Crook 201
PLT Platte 200
UNT Uinta 199
UNT Uinta 198
FRE Fremont 194
CRK Crook 193
CBL Campbell 193
NAT Natrona 192
NAT Natrona 187

Tie 3 Class(es):
6 Western Riding

Tie Breakers



Contest HJ062905 [2005 State Horse Judging] Award 004 High Senior Halter Results...

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
2 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 4 Arabian Yearlings

Tie 1 Class(es):
9 Halter Reasons

Scoring Class(es):
1 Aged Quarter Horse Mares

2 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings

3 Draft Horse Mares
4 Arabian Yearlings
9 Halter Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 104b Schroeder, Stephanie E CNV Converse 237 49 42 48
2 110a Edsall, Raenell A CRK Crook 232 47 42 48
3 106b Speiser, Lyndi E NAT Natrona 230 47 42 50
4 401a Klatt, Lexie A PLT Platte 229 49 42 50
5 104a Harmeyer, Pamela K CNV Converse 228 44 42 50
6 105a Pfister, Cally E NIO Niobrara 227 45 42 48
7 103b Hatten, Kara J PLT Platte 226 42 42 48
8 402a Speiser, Kelsie L NAT Natrona 225 45 40 48
9 105¢ Mathias, Odessa L NIO Niobrara 224 43 36 50
10 105d Musfelt, Jaime L NIO Niobrara 222 35 42 50
1 403a Tullis, Amy M GOS Goshen 220 43 42 48
12 107a Bass, Allie D SHE Sheridan 219 45 40 48
13 106d Marquard, Jana K NAT Natrona 219 44 42 42
14 109b Johnson, Katharine L GOS Goshen 219 43 42 48
15 104c Becker, Madison M CNV Converse 218 44 42 46
16 103c Rupert, Cora E PLT Platte 218 40 37 48
17 401b Jenkins, Kelsey A PLT Platte 217 45 42 40
18 110c Conzelman, Ty E CRK Crook 216 39 40 46
19 109¢ Smith, Tabitha A GOS Goshen 214 46 42 38
20 106¢c Cropsey, Morgan G NAT Natrona 214 44 42 50
21 102b Gewecke, Eric A CBL Campbell 214 35 40 48
22 106a Knight, Kelsey J NAT Natrona 210 44 40 34
23 101b Mohler, Tel F UNT Uinta 209 41 30 46
24 108a Horton, Leena M FRE Fremont 208 45 42 40
25 101d Taylor, Breanna UNT Uinta 207 42 50 48
26 105b Brown, Kitson J NIO Niobrara 204 45 47 24
27 109a Gurney, Robbie A GOS Goshen 202 39 42 48
28 110d Watson, Oryn D CRK Crook 199 38 42 34
29 109d Bremer, Kylie R GOS Goshen 197 43 42 30
30 110b Dirks, Megan A CRK Crook 197 35 40 50
31 102a Jacobs, Tyler CBL Campbell 195 40 26 50
32 101c Tiller, Kaysha D UNT Uinta 194 34 42 40
33 102¢c Cantwell, Trisha K CBL Campbell 189 38 28 42
34 107b Woods, Jesse W SHE Sheridan 189 35 26 46
35 101a Coots, Faith M UNT Uinta 187 36 42 46
36 107c Carroll, Tucker K SHE Sheridan 183 34 26 48
37 108b Griewahn, Kaya A FRE Fremont 181 43 42 22
38 404a Watson, Cassie CRK Crook 178 36 28 34
39 108¢c Clark, Bailee S FRE Fremont 166 35 36 34
40 103a Aguirre, Christina K PLT Platte 154 40 25 32
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Contest HJ062905 [2005 State Horse Judging] Award 005 High Senior Reasons Results...

Scoring Class(es):
9 Halter Reasons

10 Performance Reasons

Rank Contestant
1 106b
2 104b
3 108a
4 401b
5 105b
6 104a
7 105¢
8 107a
9 403a

10 108b

11 104c

12 109c

13 101b

14 402a

15 109d

16 401a

17 110a

18 109b

19 105a

20 103b

21 109a

22 106a

23 102a

24 106d

25 105d

26 103a

27 103c

28 101d

29 110d

30 107b

31 106¢c

32 108c

33 107¢c

34 404a

35 110c

36 102b

37 110b

38 101c

39 102c

40 101a

Tie 1 Class(es):

Tie 2 Class(es):

2 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 1 Aged Quarter Horse Mares

7 Reining

Name

Speiser, Lyndi E

Schroeder, Stephanie E

Horton, Leena M
Jenkins, Kelsey A
Brown, Kitson J
Harmeyer, Pamela K
Mathias, Odessa L
Bass, Allie D

Tullis, Amy M
Griewahn, Kaya A
Becker, Madison M
Smith, Tabitha A
Mohler, Tel F
Speiser, Kelsie L
Bremer, Kylie R
Klatt, Lexie A
Edsall, Raenell A
Johnson, Katharine L
Pfister, Cally E
Hatten, Kara J
Gurney, Robbie A
Knight, Kelsey J
Jacobs, Tyler
Marquard, Jana K
Musfelt, Jaime L
Aguirre, Christina K
Rupert, Cora E
Taylor, Breanna
Watson, Oryn D
Woods, Jesse W
Cropsey, Morgan G
Clark, Bailee S
Carroll, Tucker K
Watson, Cassie
Conzelman, Ty E
Gewecke, Eric A
Dirks, Megan A
Tiller, Kaysha D
Cantwell, Trisha K
Coots, Faith M

2 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings
3 Draft Horse Mares

4 Arabian Yearlings

5 Western Pleasure

6 Western Riding

7 Reining

8 English Equitation

9 Halter Reasons

10 Performance Reasons

Team Score Tie Breakers
NAT Natrona 91 92 450
CNV Converse 90 91 453
FRE Fremont 20 91 419
PLT Platte 90 92 444
NIO Niobrara 89 96 421
CNV Converse 88 91 430
NIO Niobrara 87 85 447
SHE Sheridan 87 87 442
GOS Goshen 87 91 433
FRE Fremont 87 92 405
CNV Converse 86 89 441
GOS Goshen 86 89 439
UNT Uinta 85 80 439
NAT Natrona 85 87 448
GOS Goshen 85 92 411
PLT Platte 84 85 437
CRK Crook 82 87 450
GOS Goshen 81 87 420
NIO Niobrara 80 87 431
PLT Platte 80 92 444
GOS Goshen 79 88 412
NAT Natrona 79 89 415
CBL Campbell 78 75 396
NAT Natrona 78 87 406
NIO Niobrara 75 91 435
PLT Platte 72 69 354
PLT Platte 72 86 430
UNT Uinta 72 93 406
CRK Crook 71 88 401
SHE Sheridan 70 76 408
NAT Natrona 70 80 406
FRE Fremont 70 85 360
SHE Sheridan 69 75 401
CRK Crook 68 75 371
CRK Crook 67 87 420
CBL Campbell 67 89 423
CRK Crook 67 89 398
UNT Uinta 67 91 404
CBL Campbell 64 77 382

UNT Uinta 62 87 385
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Tie 3 Class(es):
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Contest HJ062905 [2005 State Horse Judging] Award 006 High Intermediate Individual Results...

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
2 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 4 Arabian Yearlings

Tie 1 Class(es):
9 Halter Reasons

Scoring Class(es):
1 Aged Quarter Horse Mares

2 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 10 Performance Reasons 7 Reining 6 Western Riding
3 Draft Horse Mares
4 Arabian Yearlings
5 Western Pleasure
6 Western Riding
7 Reining
8 English Equitation
9 Halter Reasons
10 Performance Reasons
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 308c Hugus, Stephanie D FRE Fremont 459 91 91 96
2 307d Uptain, Ruth A NAT Natrona 456 83 96 94
3 305d Bowman, Victoria (Tori) CNV Converse 442 64 94 96
4 505b Hoffer, Landon T ALB Albany 435 71 91 90
5 309d Coon, Codie M GOS Goshen 424 70 92 84
6 505a Harris, McKensie K ALB Albany 424 66 80 90
7 304b Clausen, Tristiny S PLT Platte 417 69 89 88
8 309c Yorges, Haley M GOS Goshen 415 87 85 84
9 308d Schweigert, Laura R FRE Fremont 414 71 92 82
10 306a Sturman, Jessie L NIO Niobrara 413 90 71 84
11 309a Kath, Taylor K GOS Goshen 413 89 86 86
12 301c Mohler, Tycee J UNT Uinta 409 56 91 98
13 302d Lofink, Lissa A LAR Laramie 407 55 86 90
14 305b Lake, Joseph K CNV Converse 406 62 91 72
15 303c Fahlgren, Jessie L CBL Campbell 404 57 86 98
16 305¢ Lake, Jacob P CNV Converse 403 60 77 84
17 504a Wilson, Taylor L GOS Goshen 402 74 91 70
18 309b Madden, Emily S GOS Goshen 398 84 90 80
19 305a Lutz, Kara M CNV Converse 397 80 87 58
20 302b Fura, Karlei M LAR Laramie 397 66 82 94
21 307b Hall, Jennifer J NAT Natrona 396 58 92 86
22 506a Dirks, Ethan T CRK Crook 395 61 86 78
23 503a Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 391 51 93 74
24 302a Kindsvater, Shelby L LAR Laramie 388 67 85 72
25 303b Gregory, Kaylin M CBL Campbell 386 61 83 88
26 502a Koltiska, Scotti L CNV Converse 372 66 70 86
27 303a Gregory, Kylie N CBL Campbell 370 61 85 84
28 308a Steffen, Braydon W FRE Fremont 367 60 77 84
29 303d Fahlgren, Scott E CBL Campbell 365 71 76 76
30 503b Campbell, Jacob D NAT Natrona 361 41 69 90
31 501a Heitsch, Samantha J LAR Laramie 355 65 78 70
32 307c Thompson, Kaci L NAT Natrona 355 44 64 80
33 306b Musfelt, Jace NIO Niobrara 353 48 76 60
34 301d McLean, Crysta J UNT Uinta 349 35 91 78
35 501b Walsh (Osban), BillieJea LAR Laramie 343 44 81 60
36 301b Ellingford, Skylar A UNT Uinta 341 48 75 76
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Contest HJ062905 [2005 State Horse Judging] Award 007 High Intermediate Performance Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

5 Western Pleasure 10 Performance Reasons 7 Reining 6 Western Riding
6 Western Riding
7 Reining
8 English Equitation
10 Performance Reasons
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 309a Kath, Taylor K GOS Goshen 237 49 50 48
2 308c Hugus, Stephanie D FRE Fremont 231 46 49 48
3 309d Coon, Codie M GOS Goshen 227 41 50 46
4 305d Bowman, Victoria (Tori) CNV Converse 224 34 44 48
5 504a Wilson, Taylor L GOS Goshen 223 44 49 36
6 304b Clausen, Tristiny S PLT Platte 222 39 49 42
7 505a Harris, McKensie K ALB Albany 221 36 45 40
8 309c Yorges, Haley M GOS Goshen 220 45 45 44
9 305¢ Lake, Jacob P CNV Converse 220 35 49 50
10 307d Uptain, Ruth A NAT Natrona 219 38 49 44
1 306a Sturman, Jessie L NIO Niobrara 217 48 43 36
12 303a Gregory, Kylie N CBL Campbell 216 41 49 46
13 505b Hoffer, Landon T ALB Albany 216 35 49 44
14 303b Gregory, Kaylin M CBL Campbell 215 38 47 48
15 501a Heitsch, Samantha J LAR Laramie 215 35 50 40
16 309b Madden, Emily S GOS Goshen 214 41 50 46
17 502a Koltiska, Scotti L CNV Converse 214 38 44 44
18 302b Fura, Karlei M LAR Laramie 210 40 50 44
19 302d Lofink, Lissa A LAR Laramie 209 30 45 44
20 301c Mohler, Tycee J UNT Uinta 209 26 49 48
21 303d Fahlgren, Scott E CBL Campbell 208 46 50 34
22 503a Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 207 36 43 44
23 308d Schweigert, Laura R FRE Fremont 207 33 50 44
24 506a Dirks, Ethan T CRK Crook 207 32 39 44
25 305b Lake, Joseph K CNV Converse 204 32 49 38
26 302a Kindsvater, Shelby L LAR Laramie 204 32 45 48
27 303c Fahlgren, Jessie L CBL Campbell 200 28 46 48
28 305a Lutz, Kara M CNV Converse 198 40 45 36
29 306b Musfelt, Jace NIO Niobrara 197 26 39 36
30 307b Hall, Jennifer J NAT Natrona 196 36 50 36
31 308a Steffen, Braydon W FRE Fremont 195 38 39 34
32 301b Ellingford, Skylar A UNT Uinta 190 25 50 50
33 503b Campbell, Jacob D NAT Natrona 187 22 29 48
34 301d McLean, Crysta J UNT Uinta 184 15 49 48
35 501b Walsh (Osban), BillieJea LAR Laramie 175 26 31 34
36 307c Thompson, Kaci L NAT Natrona 173 18 29 48
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Contest HJ062905 [2005 State Horse Judging] Award 008 High Intermediate Halter Results...
Tie 2 Class(es):

Scoring Class(es):

1 Aged Quarter Horse Mares

Tie 1 Class(es):
9 Halter Reasons

2 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings

3 Draft Horse Mares
4 Arabian Yearlings
9 Halter Reasons

Rank Contestant
1 307d
2 308c
3 505b
4 305d
5 308d
6 303c
7 505a
8 305b
9 301c

10 307b

11 305a

12 302d

13 309d

14 306a

15 309c

16 304b

17 506a

18 302b

19 309b

20 302a

21 503a

22 305¢

23 307c

24 504a

25 309a

26 503b

27 308a

28 303b

29 501b

30 301d

31 502a

32 303d

33 306b

34 303a

35 301b

36 501a

Name

Uptain, Ruth A
Hugus, Stephanie D
Hoffer, Landon T
Bowman, Victoria (Tori)
Schweigert, Laura R
Fahlgren, Jessie L
Harris, McKensie K
Lake, Joseph K
Mohler, Tycee J
Hall, Jennifer J

Lutz, Kara M

Lofink, Lissa A
Coon, Codie M
Sturman, Jessie L
Yorges, Haley M
Clausen, Tristiny S
Dirks, Ethan T

Fura, Karlei M
Madden, Emily S
Kindsvater, Shelby L
Montgomery, Stetson W
Lake, Jacob P
Thompson, Kaci L
Wilson, Taylor L
Kath, Taylor K
Campbell, Jacob D
Steffen, Braydon W
Gregory, Kaylin M
Walsh (Osban), BillieJea
McLean, Crysta J
Koltiska, Scotti L
Fahlgren, Scott E
Musfelt, Jace
Gregory, Kylie N
Ellingford, Skylar A
Heitsch, Samantha J
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2 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 4 Arabian Yearlings

Team

NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
ALB Albany
CNV Converse
FRE Fremont
CBL Campbell
ALB Albany
CNV Converse
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
CNV Converse
LAR Laramie
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
PLT Platte
CRK Crook
LAR Laramie
GOS Goshen
LAR Laramie
NAT Natrona
CNV Converse
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
CBL Campbell
LAR Laramie
UNT Uinta
CNV Converse
CBL Campbell
NIO Niobrara
CBL Campbell
UNT Uinta
LAR Laramie

Score

237
228
219
218
207
204
203
202

200
199
198
197
196

195
188
187
184
184
184
183
182
179
176
174
172
171
168
165
158
157
156
154
151
140

Tie Breakers

Tie 3 Class(es):



Contest HJ062905 [2005 State Horse Judging] Award 009 High Intermediate Reasons Results...

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
2 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 1 Aged Quarter Horse Mares

Scoring Class(es):
9 Halter Reasons

10 Performance Reasons 7 Reining 2 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings
3 Draft Horse Mares
4 Arabian Yearlings
5 Western Pleasure
6 Western Riding
7 Reining
8 English Equitation
9 Halter Reasons
10 Performance Reasons
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 308c Hugus, Stephanie D FRE Fremont 91 91 459 0
2 306a Sturman, Jessie L NIO Niobrara 90 71 413 0
3 309a Kath, Taylor K GOS Goshen 89 86 413 0
4 309c Yorges, Haley M GOS Goshen 87 85 415 0
5 309b Madden, Emily S GOS Goshen 84 90 398 0
6 307d Uptain, Ruth A NAT Natrona 83 96 456 0
7 305a Lutz, Kara M CNV Converse 80 87 397 0
8 504a Wilson, Taylor L GOS Goshen 74 91 402 0
9 303d Fahlgren, Scott E CBL Campbell 71 76 365 0
10 505b Hoffer, Landon T ALB Albany 71 91 435 0
11 308d Schweigert, Laura R FRE Fremont 71 92 414 0
12 309d Coon, Codie M GOS Goshen 70 92 424 0
13 304b Clausen, Tristiny S PLT Platte 69 89 417 0
14 302a Kindsvater, Shelby L LAR Laramie 67 85 388 0
15 502a Koltiska, Scotti L CNV Converse 66 70 372 0
16 505a Harris, McKensie K ALB Albany 66 80 424 0
17 302b Fura, Karlei M LAR Laramie 66 82 397 0
18 501a Heitsch, Samantha J LAR Laramie 65 78 355 0
19 305d Bowman, Victoria (Tori) CNV Converse 64 94 442 0
20 305b Lake, Joseph K CNV Converse 62 91 406 0
21 303b Gregory, Kaylin M CBL Campbell 61 83 386 0
22 303a Gregory, Kylie N CBL Campbell 61 85 370 0
23 506a Dirks, Ethan T CRK Crook 61 86 395 0
24 305¢ Lake, Jacob P CNV Converse 60 77 403 0
25 308a Steffen, Braydon W FRE Fremont 60 77 367 0
26 307b Hall, Jennifer J NAT Natrona 58 92 396 0
27 303c Fahlgren, Jessie L CBL Campbell 57 86 404 0
28 301c Mohler, Tycee J UNT Uinta 56 91 409 0
29 302d Lofink, Lissa A LAR Laramie 55 86 407 0
30 503a Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 51 93 391 0
31 301b Ellingford, Skylar A UNT Uinta 48 75 341 0
32 306b Musfelt, Jace NIO Niobrara 48 76 353 0
33 307c Thompson, Kaci L NAT Natrona 44 64 355 0
34 501b Walsh (Osban), BillieJea LAR Laramie 44 81 343 0
35 503b Campbell, Jacob D NAT Natrona 41 69 361 0
36 301d McLean, Crysta J UNT Uinta 35 91 349 0
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Contest HJ062905 [2005 State Horse Judging] Award 011 High Junior Individual Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Aged Quarter Horse Mares 9 Halter Reasons 2 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 4 Arabian Yearlings
2 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 10 Performance Reasons 7 Reining 6 Western Riding

3 Draft Horse Mares

4 Arabian Yearlings

5 Western Pleasure

6 Western Riding

7 Reining

8 English Equitation

9 Halter Reasons

10 Performance Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 307a Knight, Holli J NAT Natrona 394 73 92 88
2 302¢ Kindsvater, Johnny W LAR Laramie 390 42 84 88
3 306¢ Strobecker, Laura E NIO Niobrara 387 57 92 84
4 301a Ellingford, Saige M UNT Uinta 377 58 79 80
5 304c Harris, Caitlin M PLT Platte 376 55 89 66
6 601a Vredenburg, Heather L LAR Laramie 375 53 87 74
7 601b Jolley, William K LAR Laramie 372 60 81 72
8 603a Joy, Stephanie N FRE Fremont 371 36 90 76
9 304a Kopejtka, Stacy A PLT Platte 370 73 80 70
10 308b Burrell, Devon R FRE Fremont 367 61 96 80
11 604a Russell, Rachel M CRK Crook 348 65 75 88

12 602a Mosteller, Amberli M NAT Natrona 322 35 74 86
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Contest HJ062905 [2005 State Horse Judging] Award 012 High Junior Performance Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
5 Western Pleasure 10 Performance Reasons 7 Reining 6 Western Riding
6 Western Riding

7 Reining

8 English Equitation
10 Performance Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 304a Kopejtka, Stacy A PLT Platte 215 38 49 38
2 307a Knight, Holli J NAT Natrona 201 38 45 40
3 301a Ellingford, Saige M UNT Uinta 201 34 37 40
4 302¢c Kindsvater, Johnny W LAR Laramie 200 20 44 48
5 308b Burrell, Devon R FRE Fremont 198 36 49 38
6 601b Jolley, William K LAR Laramie 196 25 39 40
7 306¢c Strobecker, Laura E NIO Niobrara 194 34 47 36
8 604a Russell, Rachel M CRK Crook 189 35 49 48
9 603a Joy, Stephanie N FRE Fremont 185 18 49 44
10 304c Harris, Caitlin M PLT Platte 184 25 49 42
1 601a Vredenburg, Heather L LAR Laramie 180 28 39 32
12 602a Mosteller, Amberli M NAT Natrona 167 20 38 44
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Contest HJ062905 [2005 State Horse Judging] Award 013 High Junior Halter Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Aged Quarter Horse Mares 9 Halter Reasons 2 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 4 Arabian Yearlings
2 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings

3 Draft Horse Mares

4 Arabian Yearlings

9 Halter Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 601a Vredenburg, Heather L LAR Laramie 195 25 48 42
2 307a Knight, Holli J NAT Natrona 193 35 47 48
3 306¢c Strobecker, Laura E NIO Niobrara 193 23 45 48
4 304c Harris, Caitlin M PLT Platte 192 30 40 24
5 302c Kindsvater, Johnny W LAR Laramie 190 22 40 40
6 603a Joy, Stephanie N FRE Fremont 186 18 41 32
7 601b Jolley, William K LAR Laramie 176 35 42 32
8 301a Ellingford, Saige M UNT Uinta 176 24 42 40
9 308b Burrell, Devon R FRE Fremont 169 25 47 42
10 604a Russell, Rachel M CRK Crook 159 30 26 40
1 304a Kopeijtka, Stacy A PLT Platte 155 35 31 32
12 602a Mosteller, Amberli M NAT Natrona 155 15 36 42
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Contest HJ062905 [2005 State Horse Judging] Award 014 High Junior Reasons Results...

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
2 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 1 Aged Quarter Horse Mares

Scoring Class(es):
9 Halter Reasons
10 Performance Reasons

Rank Contestant

304a
307a
604a
308b
601b
301a
306¢
304c
601a
10 302c
1" 603a
12 602a

OCONOANDLWN -

Tie 1 Class(es):

7 Reining

Name

Kopejtka, Stacy A
Knight, Holli J
Russell, Rachel M
Burrell, Devon R
Jolley, William K
Ellingford, Saige M
Strobecker, Laura E
Harris, Caitlin M
Vredenburg, Heather L
Kindsvater, Johnny W
Joy, Stephanie N
Mosteller, Amberli M

2 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings
3 Draft Horse Mares

4 Arabian Yearlings

5 Western Pleasure

6 Western Riding

7 Reining

8 English Equitation

9 Halter Reasons

10 Performance Reasons

Team Score Tie Breakers
PLT Platte 73 80 370
NAT Natrona 73 92 394
CRK Crook 65 75 348
FRE Fremont 61 96 367
LAR Laramie 60 81 372
UNT Uinta 58 79 377
NIO Niobrara 57 92 387
PLT Platte 55 89 376
LAR Laramie 53 87 375
LAR Laramie 42 84 390
FRE Fremont 36 90 371

NAT Natrona 35 74 322
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